INSCRITOS

#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NOME

ADEMARCI BANDEIRA

ADRIANA ARAUJO SOUSA

ADRIANA DA CONCEICAO NUNES
AILDO CLEMENTE DA SILVA

ALAINE MOZINHO DE AZEVEDO
ALBERTO JORGE HEREK

ALCIDINA GOMES CEZAR
ALESSANDRA BARBOZA DE LIMA
ALESSANDRA SANTOS DA SILVA
ALESSANDRA STEFANY DA SILVA
ALEX SILVA MEDEIROS

ALEXANDRA LUZIA SOUZA DE JESUS
ALINE AUGUSTA MARQUES GARCIA
ALINE GRAZIELE FERNANDES DA SILVA
ALINE RAMOS BATISTA

ALZIRA APARECIDA DA SILVA

CPF

***129.351-**
*** 396.353-**
***.936.918-**
***.626.021-**
***.210.921-**
***.612.309-**
***945.631-**
***.099.401-**
*** 976.921-**
*** 464.671-*
***.053.331-**
***.324.401-*
***191.201-**
***.883.513-**
***143.375-**

*** 295.331-*



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

AMANDA LIRA DA LUZ

AMILTON CARDOSO DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINE SILVA

ANA CLAUDIA SOUZA OLIVEIRA

ANA CLEIDE ALVES COSTA

ANA MARIA VIEIRA CLEMENTE

ANA PAULA COELHO CUNHA

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA

ANA PAULA VALADAO DE SOUZA
ANAILDA SILVA DE ALMEIDA

ANAILMA OLIVEIRA MARTINS

ANDRESSA CORDEIRO SOUSA DE SANTOS
ANDRESSA OLIVEIRA MARQUES
ANDRESSA REJANE FERREIRA CARDOSO
ANGELICA GARCIA DE ARAUJO
ANGELINNE ESTHER LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
ANNA PAULA ROSA TAVARES

ANNE KERLE DOS SANTOS DE JESUS
APARECIDA SILVA SOUZA

ARLETE ALVES BEZERRA

ARYELLE CRISTINA DA SILVA

ASSIS CAMPOS SOUZA

BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES

***.510.703-**
***.624.981-**
***.114.001-**
***977.921-**
T 781.721-*
***926.861-**
***912.572-*
ET37.141-
***.288.231-**
*** 716.355-**
***768.221-**
***.995.141-**
***1563.421-**
*** 850.381-**
*ET795.751-*
***183.241-**
***.536.381-"*
***.892.403-**
***.543.941-**
***.994.401-**
*** 3563.711-*
***600.211-**

*** 959.221-**



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

BRENDA DA SILVA MOURA LEITE
BRUNA AMANDA FERREIRA RIBEIRO
BRUNA ATAIDES DOS SANTOS
BRUNA MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNA NERES DE VASCNCELOS
CAMILA DE ANDRADE

CAMILA MARIA NASCIMENTO

CARLA PINHEIRO ROZARIO DA SILVA
CARLA SIMONE SOUSA SANTOS
CARMOZINA RODRIGUES BARBOSA
CAROLINE COELHO DA SILVA
CAROLINE PEREIRA SANTANA
CELAINE MACHADO

CHARLENE FERREIRA DOS REIS
CHRISTOPHER HENRIQUE ALVES DOS SANTOS
CICERA DOMINGAS DA CONCEICAO DOS PRAZERES
CLAUDIA DIVINA DE ARAUJO
CLAUDIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
CLAUDIA RODRIGUES GOMES
CLEIDE DA SILVA COSTA

CORACI MACHADO DIAS

CREANE MIRANDA DE JESUS
CREUSELINA CABRAL DA SILVA

***.357.441-**
***141.571-**
***.199.681-**
***T714.475-*
*** 253.301-**
***213.921-*
*** 958.861-**
***119.575-**
***722.011-*
***.191.106-**
***.263.761-**
e 726.781-**
***927.161-**
***931.631-**
e 547.721-*
*** 585.031-**
***.703.091-**
*** 373.591-**
***.908.331-**
***.066.181-**
***.063.351-**
***108.925-**

*** 857.902-**



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

CRISTIANE CONCEIGCAO DE SOUZA
CRISTIANE ROSA DE SOUZA
DAIANA SOUSA E SOUSA
DAIANE SILVA OLIVEIRA
DAMIANA FRANCISCA DA SILVA
DEBORA MARIA FERNANDES
DEGMAR PATRICIA DA COSTA
DEIJANIRA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
DENILDE SILVA CARDOSO
DENISE SILVA DE FREITAS
DIANA BARBOSA SANTANA
DIVA CARLOS DA SILVA

DIVA EUGENIA SILVA

EDILAINE FLEURI FERNANDES RAMOS
EDILAINE MARIA DE SOUSA
EDINALVA LIMA DOS SANTOS
EIDE TATIELLE DE JESUS VAZ
ELI DA SILVA SANTIAGO
ELIANE ABREU DE ARAUJO
ELIANE DO SANTOS JOSE
ELIENE DE JESUS GOMES
ELIETE DA SILVA

ELIETE VIEIRA PEREIRA

***.803.701-**
***.601.031-**
***.684.641-**
***.049.031-**
*** 308.854-**
*** 379.981-*
¥ 446.741-
***510.921-**
***.5689.562-**
***.443.991-**
*** 766.681-**
***.564.881-**
*** 363.121-**
***636.021-**
***428.871-**
***633.501-**
***572.461-**
***.831.511-**
***.102.043-**
***.092.301-**
*** 847.381-**
*** 323.041-*

*** 243.991-*



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108

ELITA APARECIDA DE JESUS FERNANDES
ELZINETE FERNANDES DA CRUZ

ERICA LORRANE SOARES OLIVEIRA
ERNESTINA MARTINS RITA

ERYKA SOUSA DA SILVA

FABIANA SOUSA SILVA

FABRICIA CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS GARCIA
FERNANDA MARTINS SOUSA

FERNANDA RIOS FREITAS

FERNANDA TAVARES LAMOUNIER

FLAVIA BORGES DE OLIVEIRA

FRANCISCO FERNANDES DA SILVA
FRANCISNERIA APARECIDA ALVES DE MEDEIROS
GABRIELA KATRINE NASCIMENTO LOPES
GEIZIANE CAMPOS DE ABREU

GERALDA DE ANDRADE GOMES

GILSON OLIVEIRA TRINDADE

GILVAN FRANCISCO DA SILVA

GISELE ALVES DOS SANTOS

GLAUCIENE KARITA MOREIRA DA SILVA
GLEICIMAR MARTINS FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
GRACE DAYANE DOS SANTOS CUNHA
GRACIELE PIRES DOS SANTOS

***.356.391-**
*x 347.921-**
474,781
***.387.101-**
***.000.961-**
*** 861.606-**
*** 507.341-**
*** 320.051-*
***.036.801-**
***.102.041-**
***.983.001-**
***.899.208-**
677151
274771
***452.091-**
***1562.543-**
***.309.855-**
***.649.292-**
***.646.991-**
***.618.821-**
***541.791-*
***966.261-**

***678.711-*



109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

HELENA FLORENCIO DO AMARAL RODRIGUES

HULLY KATIELLE BUENO ALVES
INGRID NUNES FERREIRA
IOLANDA NOGUEIRA DA COSTA
IVILENE DA SILVA OLERIANO
IZABELA FERREIRA DA SILVA
JACSON SILVA E SOUZA SOBRINHO
JAINE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
JANAINA OLIVEIRA DE MELO
JANAYANA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

JANE CLEIA CORDEIRO DA SILVA
JANE DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
JENNIFER KELLY ALVES DA SILVA
JESSICAALVES DOS SANTOS
JESSICA BATISTA DO PRADO
JESSICA KHATRIN DE ASSIS LOPES
JOANA DARK DE REZENDE SANTOS
JOAO CECILIO DE SOUSA

JOAO SILVA DE SOUZA

JOELMA ANALIA DE MELO

JOSE AILTON DOS SANTOS

JOSE LUIZ LEITE DA SILVA
JOSIANE CABRAL SILVA

***.098.698-**
***976.181-**
***.216.531-**
***.298.311-**
*** 365.681-**
*** 8537.975-**
***830.271-**
** 354.871-*
***.866.641-"*
***.962.916-**
*x781.021-**
2771
***979.261-**
***407.971-*
*** 522.451-*
e 267.441-*
***.065.981-**
***.390.861-**
***.133.505-**
***.245.115-*
*** 362.441-*
*** 283.548-**

***062.211-**



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

154

JOZIANE DA CRUZ SILVA

JUCIANA ROSA DOS SANTOS
JULIANA GONCALVES DE JESUS
JULIANA OLIVEIRA DA COSTA
JUSSARA PEREIRA SANTOS

KALYTA ROSA VIEIRA

KAMYLLA SILVA OLIVEIRA

KARLA ISRAYANE FREIRE VIEIRA
KATRINE ALVES RIBEIRO

KELI SIFAN COSTA CARVALHO
KEROLAINE MENDONCA DE OLIVEIRA
KESIA CASSIANE DE SOUSA SILVA
KEYSSE JANNE FERREIRA RODRIGUES
LARA MAYSA DOS SANTOS CAVALCANTE
LAURA DA CRUZ BUSS

LEANDRA DE OLIVEIRA

LEIDIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA
LEIDIANE MACHADO DE SOUSA
LEIDIANE VITOR OLIVEIRA

LEILA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

LOUIS LENE PAIVA NASCIMENTO
LUANA CRISTINA VICENTE DE SOUSA
LUANA NUNES DA SILVA

***.251.765-"*
***.012.025-**
***471.261-*
***163.791-**
*** 526.221-**
***076.291-**
e 279.871-*
**A79.671-*
***.845.421-**
***.211.661-**
***.219.681-**
***578.721-**
***976.891-**
*** 798.853-**
** 274.301-*
*** 637.561-**
***.258.311-**
ET73.711-
***.421.193-**
***.132.861-**
***.075.541-**
*** 382.691-**

***021.331-**



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

177

LUANA SANTOS SIQUEIRA
LUCICLEIDE ALCANTARA DE LUCENA
LUCIENE NASCIMENTO SOUZA
LUCIENE OLIVEIRA REIS

LUCIENE PEREIRA XAVIER
LUCILENE LIBERALINO DE SOUSA
LUIZ OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
LUZENI ROCHA DA SILVA

LUZIA DE SOUZA NETA

LUZIANE DE JESUS SOUSA
LUZIENE DE OLIVEIRA REIS

MADALENA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

MARCIA CRISTINA RODRIGUES FERREIRA DA FONSECA

MARCIA SIPLIANA DA CONCEICAO

MARIA AMANDA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO

MARIA APARECIDA SILVA COSTA
MARIA BEATRIZ SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA CAROLINA PEREIRA LEAO
MARIA CICERA PORFIRIO DE FRANCA
MARIA CLARA CAMPOS FERREIRA
MARIA CRISTINAANDRADE SOUZA
MARIA DE FATIMA COSTA DE ARAUJO

MARIA DE FATIMA CRUZ DE MELO

***.449.191-**
***422.231-*
***.593.191-**
***786.401-**
***599.501-**
*** 663.563-**
*** 360.678-**
*** 546.881-**
***.528.711-**
***.067.301-**
***.345.411-*
***.425.941-**
*** 264.571-*
*** 284.931-*
e 780.111-**
**EATT7.531-*
***.666.331-"*
***706.101-**
***.987.481-**
***.496.281-**
***123.071-**
***.000.613-**

***.045.093-**



178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

MARIA DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

MARIA GABRIELA LOPES DA SILVA
MARIA GABRIELA SILVA ARAUJO
MARIA HELENA DA SILVA

MARIA JOSE ROCHA MARQUES
MARISLENE NASCIMENTO SILVA
MARISVALDO SANTOS OLIVEIRA
MELISSA ALMEIDA PEREIRA
MICHELLE LEAO NUNES

MILEIDE COSTA LIMA

MILEIDE SANTOS ARAUJO
MIRAVANIA DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA
MONICA SOUZA ROCHA

NADIA DE OLIVEIRAALVES
NANIELE SANTOS SILVA

NATALIA DA SILVA FERREIRA
NATHALIA CAMILO DA COSTA
NEUDILENE DA SILVA

NEUZENI MARQUES DOS SANTOS

NIELMA JOSEFA DA SILVA

NIVALDO FERREIRAANTUNES FILHO

NOELE SAMBUGARI DE ARRUDA

ODAIR MACHADO FERREIRA

***191.671-**
***.453.732-**
***.134.491-**
***107.221-**
***883.913-**
***516.011-**
***032.691-**
*** 548.421-**
***.004.381-**
***270.481-**
***977.351-**
***.302.551-**
*** 587.256-**
***0563.574-**
*** 814.601-**
*** 453.752-**
***.505.051-**
R 277.775-"
***.551.481-**
***.502.284-**
*** 226.531-**
*** 573.011-*

***690.221-**



201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

OZINEIDE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA ALVES DOS SANTOS MARTINS
PATRICIA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA DA SILVA

PATRICIA DAMACENO OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA MONTEIRO MARCELINA DA SILVA SANTANA
PATRICIA NASCIMENTO DE FREITAS
PATRICIA TELES FERREIRA

PAULA GOMES DE SOUSA

POLLYANNA RODRIGUES SANTOS
PRISCILA RAMOS DA SILVA

RAIANE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

RAIMUNDA NONATO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
REGINA MARTINS MAIA

REGINA PAULA TEIXEIRA

ROBERTO DUARTE DE ROMA
ROCICLEIA GOMES DA SILVA

ROSA MARIA NEVES DO NASCIMENTO
ROSANGELA ANANIAS DA COSTA
ROSEANE DE JESUS

ROSELENE PINHEIRO RUELA

ROSELIA PEREIRA BARROS OLIVEIRA

***.482.813-**
***.348.521-**
***.949.213-**
***.285.841-**
***976.191-**
e 377.161-*
*** 309.881-**
**795.461-*
***.454.071-**
***.455.293-**
***.264.331-**
***422.711-*
***433.441-*
***445.701-**
***.044.031-**
***166.001-**
***.846.241-**
***.579.021-**
***.336.061-**
***.168.111-**
*** 668.375-**
*** 529.636-**

*** 953.303-**



224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

ROSICLEIDE DANTAS PEREIRA
ROSILENE DE FREITAS PEREIRA
SABRINA CHIOSSI

SANDRA PEREIRA DA SILVA
SARA KELLEN NASCIMENTO PASSOS
SEBASTIAO BUENO DA SILVA
SOLANGE PEREIRA NUNES
SOLANJA SILVA PRIMO

SORAYA DE SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO
TAMILES MOREIRA SOUSA
TATIANA LEANDRA DA SILVA
TATIANE NOGUEIRA GOUVEIA
TATIANE DE SOUSA PEREIRA
TATYANE DA ROCHA LIMA
TAYSLANI DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
TEREZA DA LUZ SOUSA
TEREZINHA MARIA DE JESUS
THAINARA NUNES FERNANDES
THAIS FERREIRA ANDRADE
THALIA ELLEN FERREIRA
VALDECI COSTA MACHADO
VALERIA GOUVEIA DE ANDRADE
VALMIRES SILVA DE JESUS

***.218.534-**
e 723.791-*
***.803.421-**
e 792.341-*
***100.033-**
***901.161-**
** 847.423-*
*** 893.291-**
***.236.463-"*
***.675.845-**
***.651.884-**
***.059.401-**
*** 869.303-**
*** 321.851-*
***069.251-**
***.082.043-**
***.569.091-**
***.401.381-**
***.339.5681-**
***.165.931-**
***909.401-**
***179.581-**

***959.921-**



247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

VANESSA MACEDO GONGCALVES
VANIMARCIA PAULA DE MELLO
VANUSA BRITO DE OLIVEIRA
VERA LUCIADOS SANTOS

VERA LUCIA ROSA DE JESUS
VIVIANE BORGES LAURIANO
WENDY HOUSEIN SILVA SOARES
WENISCLEIA MARIA DAS NEVES

WILILEIAALVES PERES

***.362.231-**
***916.381-**
***.636.022-**
***.059.561-**
*** 396.961-**
*** 889.951-**
***438.441-*
% 296.941-*

***.254.591-**



